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September 5, 2014 

 

AWARD NOTICE 

 

Re: Request for Proposal (“RFP”) Number:  PSC #05-20-14 

 Exelon Acquisition of PEPCO  -  EMERGENCY PROCUREMENT 
 

 

To Whom It May Concern: 
 

A total of five (5) proposals were received for the above referenced RFP.  Below is the ranking of 

the firms.  The contract was awarded to Overland Consulting.    
 
 

 

Vendor 
 

 

Pricing 
 

Technical 

Ranking 
 

 

 Financial 

Ranking 

 

Overall 

Ranking 

 

Overland Consulting 
 

 

$911,435.00 
 

 

1 
 

4 

 

1 

 

Kaye Scholer LLP 

 

$1,894,112.25 

 

2 

 

5 

 

2 

 

The Liberty Consulting Group 

 

$567,590.00 

 

       3 

 

3 

 

      3 

 

Larkin & Associates, PLLC 

 

$114,504.00 

 

      4 

 

1 

 

      4 

 

London Economics 

 

$560,100.00 

  

      5 

 

2 

 

      5 

 

 
 

Sincerely, 
 

/s/ Dolline Mooney Serra 
 

Dolline Mooney Serra 

Procurement Officer 

410-767-8009 

dolline.serra@maryland.gov 


